FiberMax532 Green Laser
Fiber Pigtailed 532nm Laser Module
510 Alder  Drive      Milpitas, CA 95035      TEL (408) 941-6068     FAX (408) 941-0406      Sales@blueskyresearch.com      www.blueskyresearch.com
BSR 6/30/2014
Description
FiberMax532 is a fiber-pigtailed green laser module delivering
superior performance for today’s demanding electro-optic applications.
Based on Blue Sky Research laser packaging technology, the

Core Diameter  MFD um 50 50 100
Length L meter - 1 -
Ordering Information
FMXL-532-ZZZ-Q-FCW
532 = Wavelength ZZZ = Power Out Q = Cable Type F = Connector C =  Collimator W = Pin out
532 = 532nm 005 = 5mW T = 900um / SMF 0 = No connector 0 = None B
 010 = 10mW S = 3mm / SMF S = SC/PC M = 0.8 mm
Example: 025 = 25mW M = 900um / PMF G = SC/APC N = 1.3 mm
FMXL-532-010-P-A0B  P = 3mm / PMF F = FC/PC P = 1.9 mm
532 = 532nm wavelength  A = 3mm/62.5 MMF A = FC/APC
010 = 10 mW output  B = 3mm/50 MMF R = ferrule only
P = PM Fiber 3mm jacket  E = 900um/SMF28
A = FC/APC connector  F = 3mm/SMF28
0 = no collimator  K = 3mm Armor/SMF
B = B type pin out  N = 3mm Armor/PMF
Y = 3mm/100 MMF
Z = 900um/100 MMF
Please contact Sales@BlueSkyResearch.com for more ordering information or assistance with you specific
technical needs.
FiberMax532 Green Laser
Fiber Pigtailed 532nm Laser Module
510 Alder  Drive      Milpitas, CA 95035      TEL (408) 941-6068     FAX (408) 941-0406      Sales@blueskyresearch.com      www.blueskyresearch.com
BSR 6/30/2014
Each purchased FiberMax is provided with test data.  Please refer to this data before using the FiberMax.
Shipping Data Includes: IOP, ITH, IMON at Po @ 25C,  L-I curve, V-I curve, and L- IMON curve to Po
Electrical Pin Out Configurations Available
               B Type
Mechanical Outline
FiberMax532 Green Laser
Fiber Pigtailed 532nm Laser Module
510 Alder  Drive      Milpitas, CA 95035      TEL (408) 941-6068     FAX (408) 941-0406      Sales@blueskyresearch.com      www.blueskyresearch.com
BSR 6/30/2014
Handling Care and Precautions for Use of FiberMax™ Modules
1.  Absolute Maximum Ratings
Do not exceed, even momentarily, the maximum ratings (see page 1, table).  When a FiberMax module is driven in
excess of it's maximum ratings, it can cause at minimum a considerable reduction in reliability, and potentially
instantaneous failure.
a.  FiberMax modules may be damaged by surge currents generated at power on-off operation.  Check on the
transient characteristics of the power supply to make sure that such surges do not exceed the maximum ratings.
b.  The maximum ratings are specified for a case temperature of 25°C.  Designs should be made to work well within
this temperature range.  As the case temperature goes up, power dissipation as well as maximum light output power
is reduced.
2.  Soldering Conditions
Maximum solder-tip temperature is 260°C and soldering time must be within 3.0 seconds.  A minimum solder
clearance of 1.6mm should be maintained from the root of the lead.
3.  Prevention of Breakdown due to Static Electricity
FiberMax modules may be adversely affected by static electricity and surge currents and, consequently, cause
breakdown of the module and reduction of reliability unless the following precautions are taken: